

Contact: Jordan Gruttadauria

jgruttadauria@itohdenki.com

570-820-8811

www.itohdenki.com

## **PRESS RELEASE**

## Itoh Denki to Demonstrate Social Distancing Warehouse Solutions at Rockwell Automation Fair 2021

WILKES-BARRE, PA (Oct. 15, 2021)- Itoh Denki USA, Inc. plans on showcasing socially distanced warehouse solutions at booth 431 at Rockwell Automation Fair in Houston.

The Itoh Denki team will be demonstrating how the use of their IB-E series Ethernet/IP driver card integrated with Rockwell AOP can control article speed and direction on a conveyor line allowing for individuals picking packages to remain distanced from one another. The team will also demonstrate how easily this can be accomplished using the Panel View display.

Members of the Itoh Denki team will be able to offer demonstrations at any time on both show days.

###

## About Itoh Denki USA, Inc.

Itoh Denki has been repairing, designing, and manufacturing electric motors for over 70 years. In 1996, Itoh Denki USA Inc. was established to meet the needs of the growing motor driven roller (MDR) market in the North and South America. Today, Itoh Denki USA Inc. has the largest installed MDR base across the United States with more than 10,000,000 rollers installed in various establishments across the country.